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
room, buffet. Dutch kitchen, double con-
structed, newly painted Inside and out;
improvements paid: block to car; price
$5000. Marshall 4400. apt. 21.

WEST MO R ELAND.
Fine new bungalow, fireplace, buffet.

oak floors, bookcase, furnace, streets
paved and sewer in; take Sellwood car
to Duke st., walk 2 blocks east and half
block south to 1347 East IHth st.; this
fine home will be sold at a great bar-gal-

Owner, phone Woodlawn 6186.
DIRECTLY IN HEART OF IRVINGTON.

By owner direct, modern well-bui- lt

house: garage, A blck Knott at.
House in excellent condition and not of
recent construction ; lib-
eral terms can be arranged. Appoint-
ment can be made with owner direct
P h one Mr. Olson, Bdwy. 3804.

EAST SIDE.
A regular bargain, two houses, 6 and

8 rooms, can be bought separately or to-
gether; close in; a bargain. See owner,
room 512 Merchants Trust bldg., 6th
and Washington.

HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW BY OWNER.
Modern fireplace, full cement
basement and walks, paved street, smallgarage; perfect condition; vacant, $3350,
terms. 1 114 E. Sherman, near 37th.

FOR SALE Must forthwith sell my two-stor- y

houe at a sacrifice; full-size- d
corner lot; 4233 East 52d fit. South-

east: price $3200. See owner. 1260 Bel-
mont St.. evenings at 1201 E. Main St.

$150 CASH, balance $15 per month, very
cozy bungalow; patent toilet,
sink, lo't 40x100, sidewalks in and paved;
price- a great sacrifice, $1050. Call 401
Stock Exchange bldg., 3d and Yamhill.

HOUSE PLANS.
"Distinctive Homes," illustrated book

of over 100 designs. $1; blueprints $10.
DISTINCTIVE HOMES COMPANY,

924 Northwestern Bank Bldg.
houtr; bath and toilet, first- -

class concrete Dasement; price S24tQ.
S1000 cash, the rest monthly payments.
Come over and aee the place. 4211 6Sth
ave. S. E.

PORTLAND'S best-Du- tlt four-roo- bun
galow, thoroughly modern, ready for oc-
cupancy July 15 : $2800; small payment
down; one oiock roruana Diva. IJiaPhone Ta bor 585.

PIEDMONT.
$5000

Eight-roo- hojse, tile bath, laundry
trays, furnace, cement basement, two
blocKS to car, ao roruana Diva, e.

FOR SALE 9 room house, completely
furnished, with corner lot. garage, car-lin-

modern; easy terms; by owner; big
bargain; act. -- an -- iu aimon.

FOR SALE Modern house with
ear aee. improvements in, nice lawn
shrubbery and fruit trees. By owner.
VMS la. l iJin b i. . .

WE BUILD bouses that last. Your lot
on ours. Assistance in financing. Fab-
ricated Construction Co.. 614 McKay
Ding

IF YOU want a bungalow, sleeping
porcn. cement Dasement, a iols and gar-
den and berries. $3000 (and terms), call
610- -

and basement: (lot 100x100. with plenty
of fine fruit: 8 blocks from school and
car; nti i"ru .viict. w n c i , u,i-- i o

93 ACRES, six miles south of Lebanon: 65
In cultivation, well fenced; a good buy.

EXCELLENT land at $30 per acre on the
Columbia river: gooa roaa ; easy term.

633 Northwestern Bank Bldg.
EXCELLENT land at $30 per acre on the

Columbia river: good road; easy terms.
633 Northweatern Bank Bldg.

LENOX addition. $3500; nifty
Knnira lo w fireplace, furnace, built-i- n

full lot: close to car; fruit and berries.
No shoppers.) Main Mr. Holman

HAWTHORNE $3200. 5 rooms, cement
basement, garage, paved at.; fruit. Call
Ulmr.n Min 6327.

WHY PAY RENT?
Let me build a small homi on your

lot; easy terms. lmtor uo.

NEW modern bungalow, Waverly
Heights. $4250. Owner, Main 4200, or
Main 660

RiCRlFICE $600 down, terms same
rent, secures modern hoouse in
Bun nysine- uwner, it i - r.. i ajiur gi.

house, lot 100x100. Call Mrs.
Rittenour, Wdls. 371.

REAL ESTATE.
For JSalc -- Houi.es.

lOU'R OPPORTUNITY TO BUY A PRIZE- -
WINNING. ENGLISH-TYP- R OS IS
CITY HOME AT A PRE-W- PRICE,

This home was recently awarded sec- -
ond prir.e for English architectural rn

and is a home that you cannot af-
ford to overlook if you are looking for a
real borne priced right. Three large
rooms and sun porch downstairs with 3
la rice bedrooms and sleeping porch up-
stairs; hardwood floors. Rookwood tilefireplace, full basement with laundry
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